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The product user guide contains product features, how to use, and the operating 

procedure. Read the user manual carefully to get the best experience and avoid 

unnecessary damage. Keep this manual for future reference. If you have any questions 

or comments about the device, please contact the customer line. 

✉  www.alza.co.uk/kontakt 

✆  +44 (0)203 514 4411 

Importer Alza.cz a.s., Jankovcova 1522/53, Holešovice, 170 00 Praha 7, www.alza.cz 

  

http://www.alza.cz/
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Quick Start Guide 
 

Packing List 
 

 

 
 

Camera 1X Screws 3X USB cable 1X 

 
  

Quick start guide 1X Power adaptor 1X Bracket 

 

Product Description 
 

 

 

  

1. LED indicator 

2. Microphone 

3. Micro SD card slot 

4. Reset Button 

5. DC5V USB port 
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Notice 

 

To reset the device, press and hold the reset button for 5 seconds. 

The camera beeps when the operation is complete. 

 

Flashing red light (slow) Waiting configuration 

Flashing red light (fast) Searching Wi-Fi network 

Fixed blue light Camera connected to Wi-Fi 

Flashing blue light Access point mode 

 

3. Camera configuration 
 

Step 1 Turn on your camera by plugging in the power adapter. 

Step 2 Connect your smartphone to the Wi-Fi network. 

Step 3 Download Arenti app from the App Store or Google Play depending on your 

device. 

Step 4 Launch Arenti app and sign up for the f1rst use. 

Step 5 Follow the steps below to add your camera, then follow the on-screen 

instructions. 
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Note 

 

• If you have multiple cameras, please follow step 5 again to add devices one by 

one. 

• To change Wi-Fi network, please restore the camera to factory settings and follow 

step 5 to add the camera. 

For more information, please download the user manual at www.arenti.com 
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Specifications 
 

Sensor type 1/2.7" CMOS 

Min. brightness Colour 0.01Lux@F1.2 

Black and white 0.001Lux@F1.2 

Resolution 3 Mega pixels 

Lens 3,6 mm F 2.0 

Pan / Tilt 0°~ 350° / -20° ~ 90° 

Shutter 1/25-1/100,000 per second 

Infrared High power LED with ICR 

Infrared distance 10 meters 

Video compression H.264 

Bit rate 32Kbps – 2 Mbps 

Max resolution 2304 x 1296 

Framerate 1 - 25 per second 

Picture settings Support HD/SD; support flip 

Storage SD card (Max 128GB) 

Audio Two-way audio 

Protocols HTTP, DHCP, DNS, RTSP 

Wi-Fi standard IEEE802.11b/g/n 

Frequency 2.4 GHz - 2.4835 GHz 

Bandwidth 20 / 40 MHZ 

Wi-Fi encryption WPA-PSK/WPA2-PSK 

Security AES128 

Working temperature -20℃~55℃ 

Power DC 5 V, 1 A 

Consumption 4.5W MAX 

Size (mm) 59x70x102 

Model TPA-67F050100VU01 

Input voltage 100 240 Vac 

Input frequency 50 – 60 Hz 

Output voltage +5 Vdc 

Output current 1 A 

Output Power 5 W 

Efficiency 73,62% 

No-load Consumption < 0,1 W 
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Warranty Conditions 
 

A new product purchased in the Alza.cz sales network is guaranteed for 2 years. If you 

need repair or other services during the warranty period, contact the product seller 

directly, you must provide the original proof of purchase with the date of purchase. 

The following are considered to be a conflict with the warranty conditions, for 

which the claimed claim may not be recognized: 

• Using the product for any purpose other than that for which the product is intended 

or failing to follow the instructions for maintenance, operation and service of the 

product. 

• Damage to the product by a natural disaster, the intervention of an unauthorized 

person or mechanically through the fault of the buyer (e.g. during transport, cleaning 

by inappropriate means, etc.). 

• Natural wear and aging of consumables or components during use (such as 

batteries, etc.). 

• Exposure to adverse external influences, such as sunlight and other radiation or 

electromagnetic fields, fluid intrusion, object intrusion, mains overvoltage, 

electrostatic discharge voltage (including lightning), faulty supply or input voltage and 

inappropriate polarity of this voltage, chemical processes such as used power 

supplies, etc. 

• If anyone has made modifications, modifications, alterations to the design or 

adaptation to change or extend the functions of the product compared to the 

purchased design or use of non-original components. 
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EU Declaration of Conformity 
 

Identification data of the manufacturer's / importer's authorized representative: 

Importer: Alza.cz a.s. 

Registered office: Jankovcova 1522/53, Holešovice, 170 00 Prague 7 

IČO: 27082440 

 

Subject of the declaration: 

Title: Arenti Speed 

Model / Type: Indoor 2K 

 

The above product has been tested in accordance with the standard(s) used to 

demonstrate compliance with the essential requirements laid down in the 

Directive(s): 

Directive No. (EU) 2014/53/EU 

Directive No. (EU) 2011/65/EU as amended 2015/863/EU 

 

 

Prague, 27.8.2021 

 

  



10 

 

WEEE 
 

This product must not be disposed of as normal household waste in accordance with 

the EU Directive on Waste Electrical and Electronic Equipment (WEEE - 2012/19 / EU). 

Instead, it shall be returned to the place of purchase or handed over to a public 

collection point for the recyclable waste. By ensuring this product is disposed of 

correctly, you will help prevent potential negative consequences for the environment 

and human health, which could otherwise be caused by inappropriate waste handling of 

this product. Contact your local authority or the nearest collection point for further 

details. Improper disposal of this type of waste may result in fines in accordance with 

national regulations. 
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Vážený zákazníku, 

děkujeme Vám za zakoupení našeho produktu. Prosíme, pečlivě si přečtěte následující 

instrukce před prvním použitím a uživatelský manuál si uschovejte pro pozdější užití. 

Zejména dbejte na bezpečnostní pokyny. Pokud máte jakékoliv dotazy či připomínky 

ohledně přístroje, prosíme, obraťte se na zákaznickou linku. 

✉  www.alza.cz/kontakt 

✆  +420 255 340 111 

Dovozce Alza.cz a.s., Jankovcova 1522/53, Holešovice, 170 00 Praha 7, www.alza.cz 

  

http://www.alza.cz/
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Stručný návod k použití 
 

Seznam balení 
 

 

 
 

Kamera 1X Šrouby 3x Kabel USB 1X 

 
  

Stručný návod k použití 1X Napájecí adaptér 1X Držák 

 

Popis produktu 
 

 

 

  

1. Indikátor LED 

2. Mikrofon 

3. Slot pro kartu Micro SD 

4. Tlačítko Reset 

5. Port USB DC5V 
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Oznámení 

 

Chcete-li zařízení resetovat, stiskněte a podržte tlačítko resetování po dobu 5 sekund. 

Po dokončení operace kamera pípne. 

 

Bliká červené světlo (pomalu) Čekající konfigurace 

Bliká červené světlo (rychle) Vyhledávání v síti Wi-Fi 

Stálé modré světlo Kamera je připojená k síti Wi-Fi 

Bliká modré světlo Režim přístupového bodu 

 

3. Konfigurace kamery 
 

Krok 1 Zapněte kameru připojením napájecího adaptéru. 

Krok 2 Připojte smartphone k síti Wi-Fi. 

Krok 3 Stáhněte si aplikaci Arenti z App Store nebo Google Play v závislosti na vašem 

zařízení. 

Krok 4 Spusťte aplikaci Arenti a zaregistrujte se pro první použití. 

Krok 5 Podle následujících kroků připojte kameru a poté postupujte podle pokynů na 

displeji. 
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Poznámka 

 

• Pokud máte více kamer, postupujte znovu podle kroku 5 a přidejte zařízení jedno 

po druhém. 

• Chcete-li změnit síť Wi-Fi, obnovte tovární nastavení kamery a podle kroku 5 

přidejte kameru. 

Další informace naleznete v uživatelské příručce na adrese www.arenti.com. 
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Specifikace 
 

Typ snímače 1/2,7" CMOS 

Min. jas Barva 0.01Lux@F1.2 

Černobílá 0.001Lux@F1.2 

Rozlišení 3 megapixely 

Objektiv 3,6 mm F 2,0 

Otáčení / naklápění 0°~ 350° / -20° ~ 90° 

Uzávěrka 1/25-1/100 000 za sekundu 

Infračervený Vysoce výkonná LED s ICR 

Infračervená vzdálenost 10 metrů 

Komprese videa H.264 

Přenosová rychlost 32 Kb/s - 2 Mb/s 

Maximální rozlišení 2304 x 1296 

Snímková frekvence 1 - 25 za sekundu 

Nastavení obrazu Podpora HD/SD; podpora flipu 

Úložiště Karta SD (max. 128 GB) 

Audio Obousměrný zvuk 

Protokoly HTTP, DHCP, DNS, RTSP 

Standard Wi-Fi IEEE802.11b/g/n 

Frekvence 2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz 

Šířka pásma 20 / 40 MHZ 

Šifrování Wi-Fi WPA-PSK/WPA2-PSK 

Zabezpečení AES128 

Pracovní teplota -20℃~55℃ 

Napájení DC 5 V, 1 A 

Spotřeba 4,5 W MAX 

Velikost (mm) 59x70x102 

Model TPA-67F050100VU01 

Vstupní napětí 100 240 V 

Vstupní frekvence 50 - 60 Hz 

Výstupní napětí +5 Vdc 

Výstupní proud 1 A 

Výstupní výkon 5 W 

Účinnost 73,62% 

Spotřeba bez zatížení < 0,1 W 
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Záruční podmínky 
 

Na nový výrobek zakoupený v prodejní síti Alza.cz se vztahuje záruka 2 roky. V případě 

potřeby opravy nebo jiného servisu v záruční době se obraťte přímo na prodejce 

výrobku, je nutné předložit originální doklad o koupi s datem nákupu. 

Za rozpor se záručními podmínkami, pro který nelze reklamaci uznat, se považují 

následující skutečnosti: 

• Používání výrobku k jinému účelu, než pro který je výrobek určen, nebo 

nedodržování pokynů pro údržbu, provoz a servis výrobku. 

• Poškození výrobku živelnou pohromou, zásahem neoprávněné osoby nebo 

mechanicky vinou kupujícího (např. při přepravě, čištění nevhodnými prostředky 

apod.). 

• přirozené opotřebení a stárnutí spotřebního materiálu nebo součástí během 

používání (např. baterií atd.). 

• Působení nepříznivých vnějších vlivů, jako je sluneční záření a jiné záření nebo 

elektromagnetické pole, vniknutí kapaliny, vniknutí předmětu, přepětí v síti, 

elektrostatický výboj (včetně blesku), vadné napájecí nebo vstupní napětí a nevhodná 

polarita tohoto napětí, chemické procesy, např. použité zdroje atd. 

• Pokud někdo provedl úpravy, modifikace, změny konstrukce nebo adaptace za 

účelem změny nebo rozšíření funkcí výrobku oproti zakoupené konstrukci nebo 

použití neoriginálních součástí. 
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EU prohlášení o shodě 
 

Identifikační údaje zplnomocněného zástupce výrobce/dovozce: 

Dovozce: Alza.cz a.s. 

Sídlo společnosti: Jankovcova 1522/53, Holešovice, 170 00 Praha 7. 

IČO: 27082440 

 

Předmět prohlášení: 

Název: Arenti Speed 

Model / typ: Indoor 2K 

 

Výše uvedený výrobek byl testován v souladu s normou (normami) použitou 

(použitými) k prokázání shody se základními požadavky stanovenými ve směrnici 

(směrnicích): 

Směrnice č. (EU) 2014/53/EU 

Směrnice č. (EU) 2011/65/EU ve znění 2015/863/EU 

 

 

Praha, 27.8.2021 
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WEEE 
 

Tento výrobek nesmí být likvidován jako běžný domovní odpad v souladu se směrnicí EU 

o odpadních elektrických a elektronických zařízeních (WEEE - 2012/19 / EU). Místo toho 

musí být vrácen na místo nákupu nebo předán na veřejné sběrné místo 

recyklovatelného odpadu. Tím, že zajistíte správnou likvidaci tohoto výrobku, pomůžete 

předejít možným negativním důsledkům pro životní prostředí a lidské zdraví, které by 

jinak mohly být způsobeny nevhodným nakládáním s odpadem z tohoto výrobku. Další 

informace získáte na místním úřadě nebo na nejbližším sběrném místě. Nesprávná 

likvidace tohoto typu odpadu může mít za následek pokuty v souladu s vnitrostátními 

předpisy. 
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Vážený zákazník, 

ďakujeme vám za zakúpenie nášho produktu. Prosíme, pozorne si prečítajte nasledujúce 

inštrukcie pred prvým použitím a návod si uschovajte pre neskoršie použitie. Najmä 

dbajte na bezpečnostné pokyny. Ak máte akékoľvek otázky či pripomienky týkajúce sa 

prístroja, prosíme, obráťte sa na zákaznícku linku. 

✉   www.alza.sk/kontakt 

✆   +421 257 101 800 

Dovozca Alza.cz a.s., Jankovcova 1522/53, Holešovice, 170 00 Praha 7, www.alza.cz 

  



20 

 

Stručný návod na použitie 
 

Zoznam balenia 
 

 

 

 

Kamera 1X Skrutky 3x Kábel USB 1X 

 

 

 

Stručný návod na použitie 

1X 

Napájací adaptér 1X Držiak 

 

Popis produktu 
 

 

 

  

1. LED indikátor 

2. Mikrofón 

3. Slot na kartu Micro SD 

4. Tlačidlo Reset 

5. Port USB DC5V 
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Oznámenie 

 

Ak chcete zariadenie resetovať, stlačte a podržte tlačidlo resetovania na 5 sekúnd. 

Po dokončení operácie kamera pípne. 

 

Bliká červené svetlo (pomaly) Čakajúca konfigurácia 

Bliká červené svetlo (rýchlo) Vyhľadávanie v sieti Wi-Fi 

Stále modré svetlo Kamera je pripojená k sieti Wi-Fi 

Bliká modré svetlo Režim prístupového bodu 

 

3. Konfigurácia kamery 
 

Krok 1 Zapnite kameru pripojením napájacieho adaptéra. 

Krok 2 Pripojte smartfón k sieti Wi-Fi. 

Krok 3 Stiahnite si aplikáciu Arent z App Store alebo Google Play v závislosti od vášho 

zariadenia. 

Krok 4 Spustite program Arent a zaregistrujte sa pre prvé použitie. 

Krok 5 Podľa nasledujúcich krokov pripojte kameru a potom postupujte podľa pokynov 

na displeji 
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Poznámka 

 

• Ak máte viac kamier, postupujte znova podľa kroku 5 a pridajte zariadenie jedno 

po druhom. 

• Ak chcete zmeniť sieť Wi-Fi, obnovte továrenské nastavenia kamery a podľa kroku 

5 pridajte kameru. 

Ďalšie informácie nájdete v používateľskej príručke na adrese www.arenti.com. 
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Špecifikácia 
 

Typ snímača 1/2,7" CMOS 

Min. jas Farba 0.01Lux@F1.2 

Čiernobiele 0.001Lux@F1.2 

Rozlíšenie 3 megapixely 

Objektív 3,6 mm F 2.0 

Otáčanie/naklápanie 0°~ 350° / -20° ~ 90° 

Uzávierka 1/25-1/100 000 za sekundu 

Infračervený Vysoko výkonná LED dióda s ICR 

Infračervená vzdialenosť 10 metrov 

Kompresia videa H.264 

Prenosová rýchlosť 32 Kb/s - 2 Mb/s 

Maximálne rozlíšenie 2304 x 1296 

Snímková frekvencia 1 - 25 za sekundu 

Nastavenia obrazu Podpora HD/SD; podpora flipu 

Úložisko Karta SD (max. 128 GB) 

Audio Obojsmerný zvuk 

Protokoly HTTP, DHCP, DNS, RTSP 

Štandard Wi-Fi IEEE802.11b/g/n 

Frekvencia 2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz 

Šírka pásma 20 / 40 MHZ 

Šifrovanie Wi-Fi WPA-PSK/WPA2-PSK 

Zabezpečenie AES128 

Pracovná teplota -20℃~55℃ 

Napájanie DC 5 V, 1 A 

Spotreba 4,5 W MAX 

Veľkosť (mm) 59 × 70 × 102 

Model TPA-67F050100VU01 

Vstupné napätie 100 240 Vac 

Vstupná frekvencia 50 - 60 Hz 

Výstupné napätie +5 Vdc 

Výstupný prúd 1 A 

Výstupný výkon 5 W 

Účinnosť 73,62 % 

Spotreba bez zaťaženia < 0,1 W 
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Záručné podmienky 
 

Na nový výrobok zakúpený v predajnej sieti Alza.cz sa vzťahuje záruka 2 roky. V prípade 

potreby opravy alebo iného servisu v záručnej dobe sa obráťte priamo na predajcu 

výrobku, je nutné predložiť originálny doklad o kúpe s dátumom nákupu. 

Za rozpor so záručnými podmienkami, pre ktorý nemožno reklamáciu uznať, sa 

považujú nasledujúce skutočnosti: 

• Používanie výrobku na iný účel, než na ktorý je výrobok určený alebo 

nedodržiavanie pokynov pre údržbu, prevádzku a servis výrobku. 

• Poškodenie výrobku živelnou pohromou, zásahom neoprávnenej osoby alebo 

mechanicky vinou kupujúceho (napr. pri preprave, čistení nevhodnými 

prostriedkami a pod.). 

• Prirodzené opotrebovanie a starnutie spotrebného materiálu alebo súčastí počas 

používania (napr. batérií atď.). 

• Pôsobenie nepriaznivých vonkajších vplyvov, ako je slnečné žiarenie a iné žiarenie 

alebo elektromagnetické pole, vniknutie kvapaliny, vniknutie predmetu, 

preťaženej sieti, elektrostatický výboj (vrátane blesku), chybné napájacie alebo 

vstupné napätie a nevhodná polarita tohto napätia, chemické procesy, napr. 

použité zdroje atď. 

• Ak niekto vykonal úpravy, modifikácie, zmeny konštrukcie alebo adaptácie za 

účelom zmeny alebo rozšírenia funkcií výrobku oproti zakúpenej konštrukcii 

alebo použitie neoriginálnych súčastí. 
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EÚ prehlásenie o zhode 
 

Identifikačné údaje splnomocneného zástupcu výrobcu/dovozcu: 

Dovozca: Alza.cz a.s. 

Sídlo spoločnosti: Jankovcova 1522/53, Holešovice, 170 00 Praha 7 

IČO: 27082440 

 

Predmet prehlásenia: 

Názov: Arenti Speed 

Model/typ: Indoor 2K 

 

Vyššie uvedený výrobok bol testovaný v súlade s normou (normami) použitou 

(použitými) na preukázanie zhody so základnými požiadavkami stanovenými v 

smernici (smerniciach): 

Smernica č. (EÚ) 2014/53/EÚ 

Smernica č. (EÚ) 2011/65/EÚ v znení 2015/863/EÚ 

 

 

Praha, 27.8.2021 
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WEEE 
 

Tento výrobok nesmie byť likvidovaný ako bežný domový odpad v súlade so smernicou 

EÚ o odpade z elektrických a elektronických zariadení (WEEE - 2012/19/EÚ). Namiesto 

toho musí byť vrátený na miesto nákupu alebo odovzdaný na verejné zberné miesto 

recyklovateľného odpadu. Tým, že zaistíte správnu likvidáciu tohto výrobku, pomôžete 

predísť možným negatívnym vplyvom na životné prostredie a ľudské zdravie, ktoré by 

inak mohli byť spôsobené nevhodným nakladaním s odpadom z tohto výrobku. Ďalšie 

informácie získate na miestnom úrade alebo na najbližšom zbernom mieste. Nesprávna 

likvidácia tohto typu odpadu môže mať za následok pokuty v súlade s vnútroštátnymi 

predpismi. 
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A termék felhasználói kézikönyve tartalmazza a termék jellemzőit, a használat módját és 

az üzemeltetési eljárást. Olvassa el figyelmesen a felhasználói kézikönyvet a legjobb 

élmény érdekében, és a felesleges károk elkerülése érdekében. Tartsa meg ezt a 

kézikönyvet a későbbi használatra. Ha bármilyen kérdése vagy észrevétele van a 

készülékkel kapcsolatban, kérjük, forduljon az ügyfélszolgálathoz. 

✉  www.alza.hu/kapcsolat 

✆  +36-1-701-1111 

Importőr Alza.cz a.s., Jankovcova 1522/53, Holešovice, 170 00 Praha 7, www.alza.cz 

  

http://www.alza.cz/
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Gyors üzembe helyezési útmutató 
 

Csomagolási lista 
 

 

 
 

Kamera 1X Csavarok 3X USB kábel 1X 

 
  

Gyors útmutató 1X Tápegység 1X Tartókonzol 

 

Termék leírása 
 

 

 

1. LED kijelző 

2. Mikrofon 

3. Micro SD kártya foglalat 

4. Reset gomb 

5. DC5V USB port 
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Értesítés 

 

A készülék alaphelyzetbe állításához nyomja meg és tartsa lenyomva 5 másodpercig a 

Reset gombot. 

A kamera hangjelzést ad, amikor a művelet befejeződött. 

 

Villogó piros fény (lassú) Várakozás a konfigurációra 

Villogó piros fény (gyors) Wi-Fi hálózat keresése 

Rögzített kék fény Wi-Fihez sikeresen csatlakoztatott a 

kamera 

Villogó kék fény Hozzáférési pont üzemmód 

 

3. A kamera konfigurációja 
 

1. lépés: Kapcsolja be a kamerát a hálózati adapter csatlakoztatásával. 

2. lépés: Csatlakoztassa okostelefonját a Wi-Fi hálózathoz. 

3. lépés: Töltse le az Arenti alkalmazást az App Store-ból vagy a Google Play-ből, a 

készülékétől függően. 

4. lépés: Indítsa el az Arenti alkalmazást, és regisztráljon az első használathoz. 

5. lépés: Kövesse az alábbi lépéseket a kamera hozzáadásához, majd kövesse a 

képernyőn megjelenő utasításokat. 
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Megjegyzés: 

 

● Ha több kamerája van, kérjük, kövesse az 5. lépést az eszközök egyesével történő 

hozzáadásához. 

● A Wi-Fi hálózat megváltoztatásához állítsa vissza a kamera gyári beállításait, és 

kövesse az 5. lépést a kamera hozzáadásához. 

További információkért kérjük, töltse le a felhasználói kézikönyvet a www.arenti.com 

weboldalról. 
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Műszaki adatok 
 

Érzékelő típusa 1/2.7" CMOS 

Min. fényerő Színes 0.01Lux@F1.2 

Fekete-fehér 0.001Lux@F1.2 

Felbontás 3 megapixel 

Objektív 3,6 mm F 2.0 

Pásztázás / dőlés 0°~ 350° / -20° ~ 90° 

Redőny 1/25-1/100.000 másodpercenként 

Infravörös Nagy teljesítményű LED ICR-rel 

Infravörös távolság 10 méter 

Videó tömörítés H.264 

Bitsebesség 32Kbps - 2 Mbps 

Maximális felbontás 2304 x 1296 

Képkocka ráta 1 - 25 másodpercenként 

Képbeállítások HD/SD támogatás; flip támogatás 

Tárolás SD kártya (max. 128 GB) 

Audio Kétirányú audio 

Protokoll HTTP, DHCP, DNS, RTSP 

Wi-Fi szabvány IEEE802.11b/g/n 

Frekvencia 2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz 

Sávszélesség 20 / 40 MHZ 

Wi-Fi titkosítás WPA-PSK/WPA2-PSK 

Biztonság AES128 

Munkahőmérséklet -20℃~55℃ 

Teljesítmény DC 5 V, 1 A 

Fogyasztás 4.5W MAX 

Méret (mm) 59x70x102 

Modell TPA-67F050100VU01 

Bemeneti feszültség 100 240 Vac 

Bemeneti frekvencia 50 - 60 Hz 

Kimeneti feszültség +5 Vdc 

Kimeneti áram 1 A 

Kimeneti teljesítmény 5 W 

Hatékonyság 73,62% 

Fogyasztás üresjáratban < 0,1 W 
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Jótállási feltételek 
 

Az Alza.cz értékesítési hálózatában vásárolt új termékre 2 év garancia vonatkozik. Ha a 

garanciális időszak alatt javításra vagy egyéb szolgáltatásra van szüksége, forduljon 

közvetlenül a termék eladójához, ahol a vásárlás dátumával ellátott eredeti vásárlási 

bizonylatot kell bemutatnia. 

Az alábbiak a jótállási feltételekkel való ellentétnek minősülnek, amelyek miatt az 

igényelt követelés nem ismerhető el: 

● A terméknek a termék rendeltetésétől eltérő célra történő használata, vagy a termék 

karbantartására, üzemeltetésére és szervizelésére vonatkozó utasítások be nem 

tartása. 

● A terméket természeti katasztrófa, illetéktelen személy beavatkozása vagy a vevő 

hibájából bekövetkezett mechanikai sérülés (pl. szállítás során, nem megfelelő 

eszközökkel történő tisztítás stb.) éri. 

● A fogyóeszközök vagy alkatrészek természetes elhasználódása és öregedése a 

használat során (pl. akkumulátorok stb.). 

● Káros külső hatásoknak való kitettség, például napfény és egyéb sugárzás vagy 

elektromágneses mezők, folyadék behatolása, tárgyak behatolása, hálózati 

túlfeszültség, elektrosztatikus kisülési feszültség (beleértve a villámlást), hibás táp- 

vagy bemeneti feszültség és e feszültség nem megfelelő polaritása, kémiai 

folyamatok, például használt tápegységek stb. 

● Ha valaki a termék funkcióinak megváltoztatása vagy bővítése érdekében a 

megvásárolt konstrukcióhoz képest módosításokat, átalakításokat, változtatásokat 

végzett a konstrukción vagy adaptációt végzett, vagy nem eredeti alkatrészeket 

használt. 
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EU-megfelelőségi nyilatkozat 
 

A gyártó/importőr meghatalmazott képviselőjének azonosító adatai: 

Importőr: Alza.cz a.s. 

Bejegyzett székhely: Jankovcova 1522/53, Holešovice, 170 00 Prága 7 

IČO: 27082440 

 

A nyilatkozat tárgya: 

Cím: Arenti Speed 

Modell / típus: Indoor 2K 

 

A fenti terméket az irányelv(ek)ben meghatározott alapvető követelményeknek 

való megfelelés igazolásához használt szabvány(ok)nak megfelelően vizsgálták: 

(EU) 2014/53/EU irányelv 

(EU) 2011/65/EU irányelv, a 2015/863/EU módosítással 

 

 

Prága, 2021.8.27. 
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WEEE 
 

Ez a termék nem ártalmatlanítható normál háztartási hulladékként az elektromos és 

elektronikus berendezések hulladékairól szóló uniós irányelvnek (WEEE - 2012/19 / EU) 

megfelelően. Ehelyett vissza kell juttatni a vásárlás helyére, vagy át kell adni az 

újrahasznosítható hulladékok nyilvános gyűjtőhelyén. Azzal, hogy gondoskodik a termék 

megfelelő ártalmatlanításáról, segít megelőzni a környezetre és az emberi egészségre 

gyakorolt esetleges negatív következményeket, amelyeket egyébként a termék nem 

megfelelő hulladékkezelése okozhatna. További részletekért forduljon a helyi 

hatósághoz vagy a legközelebbi gyűjtőponthoz. Az ilyen típusú hulladék nem megfelelő 

ártalmatlanítása a nemzeti előírásoknak megfelelően pénzbírságot vonhat maga után. 
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Sehr geehrter Kunde, 

vielen Dank für den Kauf unseres Produkts. Bitte lesen Sie die folgenden Anweisungen 

vor dem ersten Gebrauch sorgfältig durch und bewahren Sie diese Bedienungsanleitung 

zum späteren Nachschlagen auf. Beachten Sie insbesondere die Sicherheitshinweise. 

Wenn Sie Fragen oder Kommentare zum Gerät haben, wenden Sie sich bitte an den 

Kundenservice. 

✉  www.alza.de/kontakt 

✆  0800 181 45 44 

 

✉  www.alza.at/kontakt 

✆  +43 720 815 999 

 

Lieferant Alza.cz a.s., Jankovcova 1522/53, Holešovice, 170 00 Prag 7, www.alza.cz 

  

tel:+498001814544
http://www.alza.cz/
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Schnellstart-Anleitung 
 

Packliste 
 

 

 

 

Kamera 1X Schrauben 3X USB-Kabel 1X 

 

 

 

Schnellstartanleitung 1X Netzadapter 1X Halterung 

 

Beschreibung des Produkts 
 

 

 

  

1. LED-Anzeige 

2. Mikrofon 

3. Micro-SD-Kartensteckplatz 

4. Reset-Taste 

5. DC5V USB-Anschluss 
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Hinweis 

 

Um das Gerät zurückzusetzen, halten Sie die Reset-Taste 5 Sekunden lang gedrückt. 

Die Kamera piept, wenn der Vorgang abgeschlossen ist. 

 

Blinkendes rotes Licht (langsam) Wartende Konfiguration 

Blinkendes rotes Licht (schnell) Suche im Wi-Fi-Netzwerk 

konstantes blaues Licht Mit Wi-Fi verbundene Kamera 

Blinkendes blaues Licht Zugangspunkt-Modus 

 

3. Konfiguration der Kamera 
 

Schritt 1 Schalten Sie Ihre Kamera ein, indem Sie den Netzadapter einstecken. 

Schritt 2 Verbinden Sie Ihr Smartphone mit dem Wi-Fi-Netzwerk. 

Schritt 3 Laden Sie die Arenti-App aus dem App Store oder von Google Play herunter, je 

nach Ihrem Gerät. 

Schritt 4 Starten Sie die Arenti-App und melden Sie sich für die erste Nutzung an. 

Schritt 5 Führen Sie die folgenden Schritte aus, um Ihre Kamera hinzuzufügen, und 

folgen Sie dann den Anweisungen auf dem Bildschirm. 
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Hinweis 

 

• Wenn Sie mehrere Kameras haben, führen Sie bitte Schritt 5 erneut aus, um die 

Geräte nacheinander hinzuzufügen. 

• Um das Wi-Fi-Netzwerk zu ändern, setzen Sie die Kamera bitte auf die 

Werkseinstellungen zurück und folgen Sie Schritt 5, um die Kamera 

hinzuzufügen. 

Für weitere Informationen laden Sie bitte das Benutzerhandbuch unter www.arenti.com 

herunter. 
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Spezifikationen 
 

Sensor-Typ 1/2,7" CMOS 

Min. Helligkeit Farbe 0.01Lux@F1.2 

Schwarz und weiß 0.001Lux@F1.2 

Auflösung 3 Megapixel 

Objektiv 3,6 mm F 2.0 

Schwenken/Neigen 0°~ 350° / -20° ~ 90° 

Blende 1/25-1/100.000 pro Sekunde 

Infrarot Hochleistungs-LED mit ICR 

Infrarot-Entfernung 10 Meter 

Video-Kompression H.264 

Bitrate 32Kbps - 2 Mbps 

Maximale Auflösung 2304 x 1296 

Framerate 1 - 25 pro Sekunde 

Bildeinstellungen Unterstützt HD/SD; unterstützt Flip 

Speicher SD-Karte (maximal 128 GB) 

Audio Zwei-Wege-Audio 

Protokolle HTTP, DHCP, DNS, RTSP 

Wi-Fi-Standard IEEE802.11b/g/n 

Frequenz 2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz 

Bandbreite 20 / 40 MHZ 

Wi-Fi-Verschlüsselung WPA-PSK/WPA2-PSK 

Sicherheit AES128 

Arbeitstemperatur -20℃~55℃ 

Strom DC 5 V, 1 A 

Verbrauch 4,5 W MAX 

Größe (mm) 59x70x102 

Modell TPA-67F050100VU01 

Eingangsspannung 100 240 Vac 

Eingangsfrequenz 50 - 60 Hz 

Ausgangsspannung +5 Vdc 

Ausgangsstrom 1 A 

Ausgangsleistung 5 W 

Wirkungsgrad 73,62% 

Leerlaufverbrauch < 0,1 W 
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Garantiebedingungen 
 

Für ein neues Produkt, das im Vertriebsnetz von Alza gekauft wurde, gilt eine Garantie 

von 2 Jahren. Wenn Sie während der Garantiezeit eine Reparatur oder andere 

Dienstleistungen benötigen, wenden Sie sich direkt an den Verkäufer des Produkts, Sie 

müssen den ursprünglichen Kaufbeleg mit dem Kaufdatum vorlegen. 

Die folgenden Punkte gelten als Widerspruch zu den Garantiebedingungen, für die 

der geltend gemachte Anspruch nicht anerkannt werden kann: 

• Verwendung des Produkts für einen anderen Zweck als den, für den es bestimmt ist, 

oder Nichtbeachtung der Anweisungen für Wartung, Betrieb und Service des 

Produkts. 

• Beschädigung des Produkts durch eine Naturkatastrophe, das Eingreifen einer 

unbefugten Person oder mechanisch durch Verschulden des Käufers (z.B. beim 

Transport, bei der Reinigung durch unsachgemäße Mittel usw.). 

• Natürliche Abnutzung und Alterung von Verbrauchsgütern oder Bauteilen während 

des Gebrauchs (z. B. Batterien usw.). 

• Einwirkung schädlicher äußerer Einflüsse, wie z. B. Sonnenlicht und andere 

Strahlungen oder elektromagnetische Felder, Eindringen von Flüssigkeiten, 

Eindringen von Gegenständen, Netzüberspannung, elektrostatische 

Entladungsspannung (einschließlich Blitzschlag), fehlerhafte Versorgungs- oder 

Eingangsspannung und falsche Polarität dieser Spannung, chemische Prozesse wie z. 

B. gebrauchte Netzteile usw. 

• Wenn jemand Modifikationen, Änderungen am Design oder Anpassungen 

vorgenommen hat, um die Funktionen des Produkts im Vergleich zum gekauften 

Design zu verändern oder zu erweitern, oder wenn er nicht originale Komponenten 

verwendet hat. 
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EU-Konformitätserklärung 
 

Angaben zur Identifizierung des bevollmächtigten Vertreters des 

Herstellers/Importeurs: 

Importeur: Alza.cz a.s. 

Eingetragener Sitz: Jankovcova 1522/53, Holešovice, 170 00 Prag 7 

ID-Nummer: 27082440 

 

Gegenstand der Erklärung: 

Titel: Arenti Geschwindigkeit 

Modell / Typ: Indoor 2K 

 

Das oben genannte Produkt wurde nach der/den Norm(en) geprüft, die zum 

Nachweis der Einhaltung der in der/den Richtlinie(n) festgelegten grundlegenden 

Anforderungen verwendet wurde(n): 

Richtlinie Nr. (EU) 2014/53/EU 

Richtlinie Nr. (EU) 2011/65/EU in der Fassung 2015/863/EU 

 

 

Prag, 27.8.2021 
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WEEE 
 

Dieses Produkt darf gemäß der EU-Richtlinie über Elektro- und Elektronik-Altgeräte 

(WEEE - 2012/19 / EU) nicht über den normalen Hausmüll entsorgt werden. Stattdessen 

muss es an den Ort des Kaufs zurückgebracht oder bei einer öffentlichen Sammelstelle 

für wiederverwertbare Abfälle abgegeben werden. Indem Sie sicherstellen, dass dieses 

Produkt ordnungsgemäß entsorgt wird, tragen Sie dazu bei, mögliche negative Folgen 

für die Umwelt und die menschliche Gesundheit zu vermeiden, die andernfalls durch 

eine unsachgemäße Abfallbehandlung dieses Produkts verursacht werden könnten. 

Wenden Sie sich an Ihre örtliche Behörde oder an die nächstgelegene Sammelstelle, um 

weitere Informationen zu erhalten. Die unsachgemäße Entsorgung dieser Art von Abfall 

kann gemäß den nationalen Vorschriften zu Geldstrafen führen. 

 

 

 


